
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For officlal use 

Company Number 

08296421 

(8) Love Insurance Group (Broking) Limited 

We (b) Jeremy Woodside and Christopher Ratten 

3 Hardman Street, Manchester, M3 3HF 

the tiquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) 29 April 2015 

Signed Date 1 May 2015 

iw 
Jeremy Nigel lan Woodside 

3 Hardman Street, Manchester, M3 
3HF 

DX 14371 MANCHESTER 1 

Tel 0161 830 4000 

Ref JNWICP\KSM\IHW 

Liquida 
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For ae Use 

in Section Past Room 

02/08/2018 3 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

LOVE INSURANCE GROUP (BROKING) LIMITED 

Statement as to affaurs of Love Insurance Group (Broking) Limited 

on the 29th day of April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Bellamy, Daniel James 

Signed 

Dated 24/4 ls 
[7 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Deferred Consideration 
Directors Loan Account 
Insurance Premiums Receivable 

Available to preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

125,000 125,000 
7,170 7,170 
2,729 2,729 

134,899 134,899 

Signature LIEBE 

Cc“ 
va 29/4 Ms 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 134,899 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 134,899 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 134,899 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 134,899 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue and Customs (100) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (1,182,595) 

(1,182,695) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (1,047,796) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Love Investment LLP (50,000) 

(50,000) 
Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (1,097,796) 

Signature AL) Date’ 4 2 oa | 5 
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